
1. Novice Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
4 Phil Marshall 46.96 1 53.82 1 3.00 2 103.78 1

3 Bernadette Lewis 54.22 4 59.40 2 2.78 1 116.40 2

1 Tracey Tuohy 50.37 2 78.16 3 31.72 4 160.25 3

2 Lisa Harrington 51.41 3 E 12.56 3 E

2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne 149cm Sponsor: CALYPSO WELSH STUD

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
7 Lorraine Cairns 36.59 1 70.75 3 11.39 2 118.73 1

9 Zoe Collier 52.30 4 57.83 1 11.65 3 121.78 2

10 Mandy Lawrence 48.59 3 71.48 4 6.78 1 126.85 3

5 Peter Dunn 41.33 2 66.83 2 30.58 6 138.74 4

6 Sherylyn Crisp 72.15 5 91.11 5 23.67 4 186.93 5

8 Kristy Krause 74.22 6 E 23.78 5 E

3. Novice Horse over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
12 Matthew Marriott 45.04 1 71.13 2 33.91 1 150.08 1

11 Greg McDonald 60.00 2 66.25 1 39.92 2 166.17 2

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
16 Jessica Meredith 43.79 1 70.18 1 9.00 2 122.97 1

14 Rachael Taylor 45.75 2 143.68 2 0.00 1 189.43 2

13 Debbie Dunn 61.61 3 223.19 3 23.51 3 308.31 3

5. Intermediate Pony over 124cm ne 
149cm

Sponsor: BUNGENDORE CARRIAGE DRIVING 
CLUB

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
17 Tamara Abed 70.18 2 98.26 1 4.66 1 173.10 1

18 Sandra Quartermaine 54.74 1 109.07 2 36.61 3 200.42 2

19 Keri Izzard 75.23 3 E 12.45 2 E

15 Prue McKechnie - - - Scr

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
21 Kirstin Feddersen 36.07 1 88.98 1 6.70 1 131.75 1

20 Claire Harris 43.79 2 92.99 2 25.52 3 162.30 2

22 Peter Smith 52.07 3 E 17.56 2 E
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7.  Open Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
23 Dawn Walter 55.78 1 74.96 1 0.00 1 130.74 1

8. Open Pony over 124cm ne 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
24 Rachael Haslau 58.00 1 E 8.88 1 E

9. Open Horse over 149cm Sponsor: SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CARRIAGE 
CLUB

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
26 Gail Bain 40.76 1 92.26 3 19.00 2 152.02 1

27 Michelle Jones 61.29 3 83.51 1 15.80 1 160.60 2

25 Lyn Callaghan 49.78 2 85.18 2 33.64 3 168.60 3

10. Pony Pair 91cm ne 149cm (*91cm & 
ne 124cm)

Sponsor: A. MURRAY & SONS - Plumbers

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
30 John Barton 62.12 3 129.78 2 32.50 3 224.40 1

32 Belinda Drury 63.84 4 131.74 3 41.75 4 237.33 2

29 Graeme Dowling 71.76 5 125.19 1 44.49 5 241.44 3

31 Robyn Schmetzer 58.43 2 E 18.09 2 E

28 Margaret Sperrin 49.81 1 R 9.09 1 R

11. Horse Pair over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
54 Ross Carbery 55.19 1 117.83 1 28.55 1 201.57 1

15. Horse Team over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
34 Ruby Lawrence 58.43 1 157.44 1 77.51 1 293.38 1

33 Carolyn Blakeley 67.53 2 370.62 2 139.49 2 577.64 2
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1. Novice Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

C E B
EH SK KS Pnlts Total Plc

4. Phil Marshall 125.5 124 132 46.96 1

1. Tracey Tuohy 125.5 114.5 130 50.37 2

2. Lisa Harrington 124 119.5 123 51.41 3

3. Bernadette Lewis 124.5 110.5 122 54.22 4

2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne 149cm Sponsor: CALYPSO WELSH STUD

C B E
LD CD DR Pnlts Total Plc

7. Lorraine Cairns 146 146.5 124 36.59 1

5. Peter Dunn 137 142.5 121 41.33 2

10. Mandy Lawrence 127 125.5 123.5 48.59 3

9. Zoe Collier 110 131 122.5 52.30 4

6. Sherylyn Crisp 97.5 97.5 101.5 72.15 5

8. Kristy Krause 96.5 94 99 74.22 6

3. Novice Horse over 149cm

C B E
LD CD DR Pnlts Total Plc

12. Matthew Marriott 137 134 117 45.04 1

11. Greg McDonald 110.5 116.5 110.5 60.00 2

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm & ne 
124cm

C E B
EH SK KS Pnlts Total Plc

16. Jessica Meredith 140 127 147 43.79 1

14. Rachael Taylor 139.5 122.5 145 45.75 2

13. Debbie Dunn 120 110 120.5 61.61 3

5. Intermediate Pony over 124cm ne 
149cm

Sponsor: BUNGENDORE CARRIAGE DRIVING CLUB

C B E
LD CD DR Pnlts Total Plc

18. Sandra 
Quartermaine

132.5 128 114.5 54.74 1

17. Tamara Abed 115.5 100 104.5 70.18 2

19. Keri Izzard 102.5 104.5 95 75.23 3
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6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

C B E
LD CD DR Pnlts Total Plc

21. Kirstin Feddersen 142.5 155 144 36.07 1

20. Claire Harris 147 136 131 43.79 2

22. Peter Smith 132.5 126.5 125.5 52.07 3

Pnlts Total Plc
23. Dawn Walter 195.42 55.78 1

Pnlts Total Plc
24. Rachael Haslau 191.25 58.00 1

Sponsor: SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CARRIAGE CLUB

Pnlts Total Plc
26. Gail Bain 223.58 40.76 1

25. Lyn Callaghan 206.67 49.78 2

27. Michelle Jones 185.08 61.29 3

Sponsor: A. MURRAY & SONS - Plumbers

Pnlts Total Plc
28. Margaret Sperrin 117.08 49.81 1

31. Robyn Schmetzer 107.92 58.43 2

30. John Barton 104 62.12 3

32. Belinda Drury 102.17 63.84 4

29. Graeme Dowling 93.75 71.76 5

Pnlts Total Plc
54. Ross Carbery 116.67 5 55.19 1
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7.  Open Pony 91cm & ne 124cm * * The results from Classes 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 and 15 are 
an average of  the six judges that judged those classes

8. Open Pony over 124cm ne 149cm *

9. Open Horse over 149cm *

10. Pony Pair 91cm ne 149cm (*91cm
& ne 124cm) *

11. Horse Pair over 149cm *



Pnlts Total Plc
34. Ruby Lawrence 107.92 58.43 1

33. Carolyn Blakeley 98.25 67.53 2
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15. Horse Team over 149cm *

* The results from Classes 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 and 15 are an average of the six judges that 
judged those classes.  



Plc Actual 
Time

Penalty 
Seconds

Final 
Time Total

1. Novice Pony 91cm & ne 124cm
1 3 Bernadette Lewis 3:16.55 0 03:16.55 2.78 0 0 2.78

2 4 Phil Marshall 2:51.32 0 02:51.32 0.00 3 0 3.00

3 2 Lisa Harrington 3:36.13 0 03:36.13 12.56 0 0 12.56

4 1 Tracey Tuohy 3:50.44 0 03:50.44 19.72 12 0 31.72

2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne 149cm
1 10 Mandy Lawrence 3:18.56 0 03:18.56 3.78 3 0 6.78

2 7 Lorraine Cairns 3:21.78 0 03:21.78 5.39 6 0 11.39

3 9 Zoe Collier 3:34.31 0 03:34.31 11.65 0 0 11.65

4 6 Sherylyn Crisp 3:46.35 0 03:46.35 17.67 6 0 23.67

5 8 Kristy Krause 3:28.56 0 03:28.56 8.78 15 0 23.78

6 5 Peter Dunn 4:06.15 0 04:06.15 27.58 3 0 30.58

3. Novice Horse over 149cm
1 12 Matthew Marriott 3:42.82 0 03:42.82 15.91 18 0 33.91

2 11 Greg McDonald 4:06.85 0 04:06.85 27.92 12 0 39.92

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm & ne 124cm
1 14 Rachael Taylor 3:01.16 0 03:01.16 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 16 Jessica Meredith 2:51.10 0 02:51.10 0.00 9 0 9.00

3 13 Debbie Dunn 3:32.02 0 03:32.02 14.51 9 0 23.51

5. Intermediate Pony over 124cm ne 149cm
1 17 Tamara Abed 3:12.32 0 03:12.32 4.66 0 0 4.66

2 19 Keri Izzard 3:27.91 0 03:27.91 12.45 0 0 12.45

3 18 Sandra Quartermaine 3:58.23 0 03:58.23 27.61 9 0 36.61

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm
1 21 Kirstin Feddersen 3:10.40 0 03:10.40 3.70 3 0 6.70

2 22 Peter Smith 3:26.12 0 03:26.12 11.56 6 0 17.56

3 20 Claire Harris 3:48.04 0 03:48.04 22.52 3 0 25.52

7.  Open Pony 91cm & ne 124cm
1 23 Dawn Walter 2:51.20 0 02:51.20 0.00 0 0 0.00

8. Open Pony over 124cm ne 149cm
1 24 Rachael Haslau 3:07.76 0 03:07.76 5.88 3 0 8.88
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9. Open Horse over 149cm
1 27 Michelle Jones 3:21.59 0 03:21.59 12.80 3 0 15.80

2 26 Gail Bain 3:16.00 0 03:16.00 10.00 9 0 19.00

3 25 Lyn Callaghan 3:33.28 0 03:33.28 18.64 15 0 33.64

10. Pony Pair 91cm ne 149cm (*91cm & ne 124cm)
1 28 Margaret Sperrin 3:12.17 0 03:12.17 6.09 3 0 9.09

2 31 Robyn Schmetzer 3:30.17 0 03:30.17 15.09 3 0 18.09

3 30 John Barton 3:52.99 0 03:52.99 26.50 6 0 32.50

4 32 Belinda Drury 3:59.49 0 03:59.49 29.75 12 0 41.75

5 29 Graeme Dowling 4:22.97 0 04:22.97 41.49 3 0 44.49

11. Horse Pair over 149cm
1 54 Ross Carbery 3:41.10 10 03:51.10 25.55 3 0 28.55

15. Horse Team over 149cm
1 34 Ruby Lawrence 4:56.03 5 05:01.03 56.51 21 0 77.51

2 33 Carolyn Blakeley 6:58.98 0 06:58.98 115.49 24 0 139.49

Page 2Final Results

Event Sponsor: COOTAMUNDRA / GUNDAGAI COUNCILCDSS

Cones Detail 4/11/2023 to 5/11/2023

GUNDAGAI

Level 12023 NSW CDE CHAMPIONSHIPS



Class 1. Novice Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

4. Phil Marshall 0:35.34 0:27.62 0:33.97 0:28.15 0:26.75 0:29.72 0:33.71 03:35.26
53.82 53.82 1

3. Bernadette Lewis 0:37.65 0:34.22 0:38.22 0:32.50 0:29.93 0:31.28 0:33.81 03:57.61
59.40 59.40 2

1. Tracey Tuohy +00:22
5.5

0:39.78 0:37.72 0:40.78 0:38.22 0:38.32 0:46.65 0:49.16 04:50.63
72.66 78.16 3

2. Lisa Harrington 0:58.28 0:36.78
E

0:50.75 0:34.72 0:35.60 0:43.09 0:51.50 05:10.72
77.68 E -

Class 2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

9. Zoe Collier 0:35.38 0:31.78 0:36.66 0:29.84 0:30.18 0:31.34 0:36.16 03:51.34
57.84 57.83 1

5. Peter Dunn 0:38.75 0:36.78 0:40.25 0:36.78 0:33.37 0:36.53 0:44.87 04:27.33
66.83 66.83 2

7. Lorraine Cairns 0:48.25 0:36.47 0:40.81 0:35.69 0:36.85 0:42.72 0:42.22 04:43.01
70.75 70.75 3

10. Mandy Lawrence 0:41.91 0:45.91 0:44.62 0:36.63 0:36.28 0:37.94 0:42.63 04:45.92
71.48 71.48 4

6. Sherylyn Crisp 0:55.19 0:54.53 0:50.25 0:43.03 0:47.37 0:59.53 0:54.53 06:04.43
91.11 91.11 5

8. Kristy Krause +00:33
8.25

0:45.38 0:36.88 0:46.50 0:35.29 0:42.35 0:50.97
E

0:56.10 05:13.47
78.37 E -

Class 3. Novice Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

11. Greg McDonald 0:42.28 0:34.94 0:39.16 0:33.68 0:34.03 0:37.44 0:43.47 04:25.00
66.25 66.25 1

12. Matthew Marriott 0:46.47 0:41.03 0:45.47 0:37.12 0:33.72 0:37.44 0:43.28 04:44.53
71.13 71.13 2
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Class 4. Intermediate Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

16. Jessica Meredith 0:37.82 0:43.87 0:43.68 0:35.94 0:37.88 0:43.15 0:38.38 04:40.72
70.18 70.18 1

14. Rachael Taylor 0:49.56 1:01.84 1:10.00 0:53.94 1:00.04
20

2:12.15 1:07.19 08:14.72
123.68 143.68 2

13. Debbie Dunn +01:39
24.75

+03:00
45

1:10.69
20

1:09.81 1:34.48 1:04.85 1:13.45 1:29.38 1:11.10 08:53.76
133.44 223.19 3

Class 5. Intermediate Pony over 124cm ne 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

17. Tamara Abed 0:51.78 0:53.81 0:55.09 1:02.10 0:49.06 1:03.16 0:58.05 06:33.05
98.26 98.26 1

18. Sandra Quartermaine 1:00.78 1:07.16 1:08.13 0:58.35 0:55.90 1:06.00 0:59.97 07:16.29
109.07 109.07 2

19. Keri Izzard 0:52.69 1:12.09 1:15.19 1:04.34
E

0:57.87 1:00.56 1:02.12 07:24.86
111.22 E -

Class 6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

21. Kirstin Feddersen 0:52.57 0:56.03 0:52.28 0:47.28 0:46.06 0:53.06 0:48.63 05:55.91
88.98 88.98 1

20. Claire Harris 0:57.19 0:54.44 0:54.85 0:49.31 0:47.37 0:54.19 0:54.59 06:11.94
92.99 92.99 2

22. Peter Smith 0:42.93 0:55.62 0:48.12 0:42.97
E

03:09.64
47.41 E -

Class 7.  Open Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

23. Dawn Walter 0:40.29 0:46.15 0:45.22 0:41.19 0:36.90 0:45.50 0:44.57 04:59.82
74.96 74.96 1

Class 8. Open Pony over 124cm ne 149cm
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Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

24. Rachael Haslau 0:42.69 0:46.25 0:44.50 0:41.90
E

0:39.37 0:46.25 1:13.72 05:34.68
83.67 E -

Class 9. Open Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

27. Michelle Jones 0:46.53 0:55.56 0:49.28 0:51.34 0:43.31 0:45.19 0:42.84 05:34.05
83.51 83.51 1

25. Lyn Callaghan 0:50.21 0:48.85 0:51.00 0:42.28 0:43.62 0:55.25 0:49.53 05:40.74
85.19 85.18 2

26. Gail Bain 0:51.22 0:51.57 0:55.34 0:47.22 0:46.47 1:01.47 0:55.75 06:09.04
92.26 92.26 3

Class 10. Pony Pair 91cm ne 149cm (*91cm & ne 124cm)

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

29. Graeme Dowling +00:18
4.5

0:56.37 0:53.69 1:04.87 0:56.47 0:48.35 1:07.66
20

0:55.34 06:42.75
100.69 125.19 1

30. John Barton +00:08
2

1:15.81 1:17.47 1:14.34 1:02.38 1:03.56 1:20.00 1:17.57 08:31.13
127.78 129.78 2

32. Belinda Drury 0:55.40 1:09.97 1:16.78 1:01.81 0:57.16
20

1:05.47 1:00.38 07:26.97
111.74 131.74 3

31. Robyn Schmetzer +00:04
1

0:50.31 0:54.00
E

1:26.40 0:56.13 1:02.84 1:02.34
20

06:12.02
93.01 E -

28. Margaret Sperrin 0:47.34 0:49.41 0:57.72 0:54.69
R

03:29.16
52.29 R -

Class 11. Horse Pair over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

54. Ross Carbery 1:02.97 1:32.37 1:06.65 0:58.66 0:57.09 1:09.50 1:04.09 07:51.33
117.83 117.83 1

Class 15. Horse Team over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet

Total Plc
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34. Ruby Lawrence +00:04
1

1:38.90 1:12.60 1:14.00 0:57.62 1:03.46 1:22.03 2:17.17
10

09:45.78
146.45 157.44 1

33. Carolyn Blakeley +08:21
125.25

1:57.13 3:36.24 2:11.72 1:56.68 1:53.91 2:22.50 2:23.28 16:21.46
245.37 370.62 2
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Horse(s) Drsg Total Plc
1. Novice Pony 91cm & ne 124cm.  Sponsored by: HAWKSBURY CARRIAGE CLUB
4 Phil Marshall 3388 - Murrydale Park Solar 46.96 103.78 1

3 Bernadette Lewis 3009 - Westbury Dandino 54.22 116.40 2

1 Tracey Tuohy 2836 - Mosman Park Foxtrot 50.37 160.25 3

2 Lisa Harrington 2632 - Le Flirteurvalet 51.41 E

2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne 149cm.  Sponsored by: CALYPSO WELSH STUD
7 Lorraine Cairns 3139 - Carlyle Straw 36.59 118.73 1

9 Zoe Collier 2749 - Dalpura Parasol 52.30 121.78 2

10 Mandy Lawrence 3390 - Watermark Joejoe 48.59 126.85 3

5 Peter Dunn 3548 - Hillswood Tango Express 41.33 138.74 4

6 Sherylyn Crisp 3317 - Shalida Park Aztec 72.15 186.93 5

8 Kristy Krause 3552 - Ranni Park Hearts Impressions 74.22 E

3. Novice Horse over 149cm
12 Matthew Marriott 3386 - Murroka Crackerjack 45.04 150.08 1

11 Greg McDonald 2974 - Glencoe Fingal 60.00 166.17 2

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm & ne 124cm.  Sponsored by: REEDY CREEK CARRIAGE 
CLUB
16 Jessica Meredith 2690 - Carlyle Sunday Best 43.79 122.97 1

14 Rachael Taylor 2995 - Carlyle Spartan 45.75 189.43 2

13 Debbie Dunn 3020 - Ranni Park Hearts Ablaze 61.61 308.31 3

5. Intermediate Pony over 124cm ne 149cm.  Sponsored by: BUNGENDORE CARRIAGE 
DRIVING CLUB
17 Tamara Abed 2588 - Keyi Corroboree 70.18 173.10 1

18 Sandra Quartermaine 2678 - Kaewing Dinnagwynn 54.74 200.42 2

19 Keri Izzard 1954 - Ginger Megs 75.23 E

15 Prue McKechnie 2842 - Weston Park Twilight - Scr

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm.  Sponsored by: CAMDEN CARRIAGE DRIVING CLUB
21 Kirstin Feddersen 3155 - Shepherds Hill Yowie 36.07 131.75 1

20 Claire Harris 3387 - Murroka Miriram Two 43.79 162.30 2

22 Peter Smith 2607 - On Track Park Lucy 52.07 E

7.  Open Pony 91cm & ne 124cm
23 Dawn Walter 3056 - Naringalook Monty 55.78 130.74 1

8. Open Pony over 124cm ne 149cm
24 Rachael Haslau 3177 - Haddon Park Locket 58.00 E
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9. Open Horse over 149cm.  Sponsored by: SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CARRIAGE CLUB
26 Gail Bain 1625 - Shepherds Hill Michael 40.76 152.02 1

27 Michelle Jones 2919 - Carlyle Thomas 61.29 160.60 2

25 Lyn Callaghan 2641 - Shepherds Hill Dennis 49.78 168.60 3

10. Pony Pair 91cm ne 149cm (*91cm & ne 124cm).  Sponsored by: A. MURRAY & SONS - 
Plumbers
30 John Barton 3332 - Tilly

3593 - Tex
62.12 224.40 1

32 Belinda Drury 2499 - Rouken Glen Rusty
2766 - Solitary Man 

63.84 237.33 2

29 Graeme Dowling 3091 - Whitewood Brady
3093 - Blue Valley Dressed to Impress

71.76 241.44 3

31 Robyn Schmetzer 2280 - Yarrandale Storri
2648 - Caerleon Rikki

58.43 E

28 Margaret Sperrin 2963 - Mosman Park Minnie
3265 - Mosman Park Maisey Mouse

49.81 R

11. Horse Pair over 149cm
54 Ross Carbery 2835 - Carbery Estate Valentino

3244 - Carbery Estate Moscarto
55.19 201.57 1

15. Horse Team over 149cm
34 Ruby Lawrence 3489 - Westbury Harry

3487 - Westbury Salute 
3646 - Madeley Park Reginald
3647 - Madeley Park Louis

58.43 293.38 1

33 Carolyn Blakeley 3485 - Flemington Sargent
3484 - Flemington Jasper
3356 - Flemington Major
3023 - Flemington Shady
3700 - Flemington Danny

67.53 577.64 2
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Plc Team Pts Notes Team Members

Club Teams
1 Bungendore 261.4 9.  Zoe Collier

17.  Tamara Abed

25.  Lyn Callaghan 

2 Southern Highlands 1 283.77 18.  Sandra Quartermaine

21.  Kirstin Feddersen

26.  Gail Bain

3 Southern Highlands 2 764.57 6.  Sherylyn Crisp 

33.  Carolyn Blakeley

Mornington Penisula 2 0 Unqualified 20.  Claire Harris

28.  Margaret Sperrin

Longwood Carriage Club 0 Unqualified 10.  Mandy Lawrence 

24.  Rachael Haslau
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Plc Team Pts Notes Team Members

Region Teams
1 Victoria A 211 3.  Bernadette Lewis 

4.  Phil Marshall

12.  Matthew Marriott

2 Victoria B 245.58 1.  Tracey Tuohy

7.  Lorraine Cairns

10.  Mandy Lawrence 

3 NSW 2 253.53 9.  Zoe Collier

21.  Kirstin Feddersen

30.  John Barton

4 Victoria C 291.34 23.  Dawn Walter 

24.  Rachael Haslau

27.  Michelle Jones

5 NSW 4 311.84 5.  Peter Dunn

17.  Tamara Abed

29.  Graeme Dowling

6 NSW 1 315.33 16.  Jessica Meredith 

18.  Sandra Quartermaine

54.  Ross Carbery

7 NSW 3 334.77 11.  Greg McDonald

25.  Lyn Callaghan 

33.  Carolyn Blakeley

8 Victoria E 530.71 32.  Belinda Drury

34.  Ruby Lawrence

Victoria D 0 Unqualified 20.  Claire Harris

22.  Peter Smith

28.  Margaret Sperrin

NSW 5 0 Unqualified 8.  Kristy Krause 

14.  Rachael Taylor

31.  Robyn Schmetzer
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